TIPSC IPSC Jul 14, 2025 - 2025-07-14

Match Results - Combined

Place Name

NN N bW~

Raulisto, Jussi
Kumpulainen, Jarmo
Terdspuro, Marko
Minnisto, Petri K
Enroth, Petri

Tuominen, Jukka-Pekka

Salomaa, Kristian

Stage 1

Stage Results - Combined

NN bW~

Raulisto, Jussi
Kumpulainen, Jarmo
Maénnistd, Petri K
Tuominen, Jukka-Pekka
Terdspuro, Marko
Enroth, Petri

Salomaa, Kristian

Stage 2

Stage Results - Combined

NN N R W N

Terdaspuro, Marko
Raulisto, Jussi
Salomaa, Kristian
Enroth, Petri
Kumpulainen, Jarmo
Tuominen, Jukka-Pekka
Minnisto, Petri K

Stage 3

Stage Results - Combined

NN bW~

Minnisto, Petri K
Terdspuro, Marko
Kumpulainen, Jarmo
Salomaa, Kristian
Enroth, Petri

Raulisto, Jussi
Tuominen, Jukka-Pekka

No.

112972
184515
6855
4910

184586
118044

PCCO
MO

PCCO
MO

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

ccccccc

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
MO

MO

PCCO

ccccccca

PCCO
PCCO
MO

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
MO

ccccaccc

Class

ccccacc

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Div
PCCO
MO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
MO
PCCO

68
53
66
46
54
56
55

62
60
66
50
57
68
63

96
98
94
96
96
96
88

10
10
30

30

20
50

10

10
10
20
40

10
10

20

30

PF  Category

Min Senior
Min Senior

Min

Min Senior

Min

Min Senior
Min Senior

39.19
36.53
32.83
43.26
25.05
37.83
38.54

30.96
36.35
43.89
27.81
35.65
36.66
31.18

19.84
20.32
21.76
25.01
21.25
27.32
23.39

1.4800
1.1771
1.0966
1.0633
0.9581
0.9516
0.1297

1.6796
1.6506
1.5038
1.4383
1.3184
1.3093
0.7377

4.3347
4.3307
4.3199
3.8385
3.5765
3.5139
2.4797

Match
Pts
282.2521
276.0822
272.0107
237.4686
235.8905
215.1173
208.9092

80.0000
63.6291
59.2746
57.4789
51.7894
51.4403

7.0129

80.0000
78.6203
71.6252
68.5088
62.7951
62.3643
35.1349

100.0000
99.9084
99.6580
88.5525
82.5083
81.0651
57.2059

Match %

100.0000%
97.8140%
96.3715%
84.1335%
83.5744%
76.2146%
74.0151%

100.00%
79.54%
74.09%
71.85%
64.74%
64.30%

8.77%

100.00%
98.28%
89.53%
85.64%
78.49%
77.96%
43.92%

100.00%
99.91%
99.66%
88.55%
82.51%
81.07%
57.21%

Region

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN



Stage 4

Stage Results - Combined
Kumpulainen, Jarmo
Minnisto, Petri K
Raulisto, Jussi
Salomaa, Kristian
Terdspuro, Marko
Tuominen, Jukka-Pekka
Enroth, Petri

NN N B W N~

ccccccca

MO

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
MO

PCCO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

S OO O o oo

6.70
7.78
7.87
8.03
8.31
8.80
10.02

7.4627
6.4267
6.3532
6.2267
6.0168
5.6818
4.9900

50.0000
43.0591
42.5667
41.7186
40.3129
38.0682
33.4331

100.00%
86.12%
85.13%
83.44%
80.63%
76.14%
66.87%



